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CONDUENT INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US2067871036

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:34
Price

3.64 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.00% (0.00)

US2067871036
CNDT
Tradegate

EUR

Stock

747 EUR

S&P 500

3.64 EUR (1,661)
3.68 EUR (1,637)
3.62 EUR

3.62 EUR

3.62 EUR

3.64 EUR

3.62 EUR

14

50.68

1

WKN: 206787103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2l Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2067871036&ID_NOTATION=179219972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1560c94f617bb2f96c3c38e3a4bdf0d26af128387b961569a9353323898ab1e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be194e8ce288fb275&time=1721370619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54e44ff6a803703ecb8ead5a1a431b5fda92cb68ce9c434c4ff079fd9ba300b9&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f55e8671723bf1466&time=1721370619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c2dfa4448b0563c11373116d268c046a5c5009f1777653939221434fb2b803c&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ba62c783bfc635f8a&time=1721370619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0739fbc2da4a36c91b95150b7862adc4155c8973205bc6ed755783355e250bb6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=699bda801d2f36130&time=1721370619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4f2ca540b677ff3f87ef12d173d9f725198da4469a02f77bc907c562c92aa61&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=400d2953c3fd45ff6&time=1721370619&tool=RSC

CONDUENT INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:34

Price
3.64 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US2067871036
Symbol CNDT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 747 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.64 EUR (1,661)
Ask (Ask size) 3.68 EUR (1,637)
Open 3.62 EUR
High 3.62 EUR
Low 3.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.64 EUR
VWAP 3.62 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14
Trading volume 50.68
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.75% +14.47% -36.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.44 +0.46 -2.07
Beta 0.85 0.90 1.06
Volatility  46.54 49.65 46.53

CESKAS

spofitelna

8.00
7.00
6.00 \

l
5.00
4.00

3.00

2.00 “

I
Wl

5Y

i

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:26 3.64 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:08 3.64 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 3.98 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 3.62 EUR
Hanover 2024/07/18 08:05 3.62 EUR
Hamburg 2024/07/18 08:00 3.62 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:02 3.62 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 08:11 3.62 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 08:07 3.62 EUR

3.45 EUR (51)
3.10 EUR (260)
3.14 EUR (209)
3.10 EUR (202)
3.68 EUR (2024/05/14)
2.80 EUR (2024/04/19)
3.68 EUR (2024/05/14)
2.30 EUR (2023/11/06)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
4.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
1
8,511
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=179219972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179066907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178873710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178844174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178844173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178844175

CONDUENT INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CONDUENT |""'

Contact Details
CONDUENT INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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